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County Recording Fee: $7.00

lowa E-Filing Fee: $3.00

Combined Fee: $10.00

Revenue Tax: $0.00

BRANDY L. MACUMBER, RECORDER
Madison County, lowa

State of lowa SS
Polk County

Preparer Information
Mary Mosiman
Director

Hoover Bldg.

Des Moines, IA 50319
515-281-3114

lowa Department of Revenue

Notice of Tax Lien

RESERVED FOR RECORDER

After Recording Return To:
Accounts Receivable

lowa Department of Revenue
Hoover State Office Building
PO BOX 10471

DES MOINES, IA 50306-0471

DOUG JURGENS
107 N 2ND AVE

WINTERSET IA 50273-1601

Account Type

Account Number

Filing Period

Date: November 17, 2025
Lien ID:

Lien County:
SSN: *xEI*_0439

63734
MADISON

Amount Assessed

Sales and Use
Sales and Use
Sales and Use
Sales and Use
Sales and Use
Sales and Use
Sales and Use
Sales and Use

1-61-005878
1-61-005878
1-61-005878
1-61-005878
1-61-005878
1-61-005878
1-61-005878
1-61-005878

31-Oct-2024
30-Nov-2024
31-Dec-2024
31-Jan-2025
28-Feb-2025
31-Mar-2025
30-Apr-2025
31-May-2025

$2,990.00
$2,970.00
$2,950.00
$2,930.00
$2,910.00
$2,890.00
$2,870.00
$2,850.00
$23.360.00

Mary Mosiman,

Director, lowa Department of Revenue




